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Women / 8 / L8 a6 g1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Arriaga313
Twistars - MI

9.450 9.650 9.5009.625 38.225
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Catherine Guy331
Twistars - MI

9.300 9.525 9.6009.500 37.925
2 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Alexandria Greve689
Wright's Gym Acad

8.950 9.475 9.5009.400 37.325
5 5T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Codey5075
Brown's - NV

8.975 9.525 9.2009.225 36.925
4 3T 7 5 4 

4 

Courtney Miller133
Emerald City - WA

8.800 9.600 8.9009.150 36.450
7 2 8 7 5 

5 

Natalya Scholes1978
Dynamics Gymnastics

8.700 9.275 9.0509.275 36.300
8 7 6 6 6 

6 

Kate Edlin1674
Brown's - NV

8.825 8.525 9.3259.400 36.075
6 11 3T 4 7 

7 

Olivia Stezzi1342
Infinity

9.175 8.900 8.1009.050 35.225
3 9 9T 10 8 

8 

Kadyn McQuilken1299
Infinity

8.500 8.700 8.6509.050 34.900
9 10 9T 9 9 

9 

Mariah Corralejo1663
Brown's - NV

0.000 9.475 8.7259.300 27.500
10T 5T 5 8 10 

10 

Solia Carroll1658
Brown's - NV

0.000 8.950 0.0008.975 17.925
10T 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 a6 g2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Wiese1981
Dynamics Gymnastics

9.175 9.425 8.9259.250 36.775
1 3 3 4 1 

1 

Kathryn Dawson119
Emerald City - WA

9.050 8.950 9.0259.375 36.400
2 7 1 3 2 

2 

Lexi Carneiro5020
Indian River

8.400 9.200 9.3509.325 36.275
4 4 2 1 3 

3 

Miley Watkins702
Wright's Gym Acad

8.750 9.625 8.8509.025 36.250
3 1 5 5 4 

4 

Kira Ratner1734
Brown's - NV

7.775 9.075 9.2258.575 34.650
6 5 6 2 5 

5 

Sloane Stanton4352
Capital City

7.650 8.525 8.5508.275 33.000
7 8 7 6 6 

6 

Lauren Bennett1651
Brown's - NV

8.225 9.000 8.5007.150 32.875
5 6 8 7 7 

7 

Chelsea Bourgault1653
Brown's - NV

0.000 9.525 0.0009.075 18.600
8T 2 4 9 8 

8 

Malia Henthorn1695
Brown's - NV

0.000 0.000 8.2250.000 8.225
8T 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 a6 g3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Mckee693
Wright's Gym Acad

9.450 9.325 9.0009.250 37.025
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Cora Ballinger314
Twistars - MI

8.575 9.300 9.4008.875 36.150
8 2 6 1 2 

2 

Jessie Rosenberg4585
Acrofit

9.125 8.625 8.8009.025 35.575
4 7 3T 7 3 

3 

Kendall Yeager1363
Infinity

8.500 8.675 9.2009.000 35.375
10 5T 5 2 4 

4 

Vanessa Osborne1187
Spectrum Gym Acad

9.075 9.250 8.5258.500 35.350
5 3 8 9 5 

5 

Aliyah Baksh4326
Capital City

8.925 7.350 9.0009.025 34.300
7 9 3T 4T 6 

6 

Mckenna Norton1726
Brown's - NV

9.300 8.450 8.4758.050 34.275
2 8 9 10 7 

7 

Victoria Lancaster1294
Infinity

9.025 7.000 8.8259.125 33.975
6 11 2 6 8 

8 

Maggie Vervane4590
Acrofit

8.525 8.675 7.1757.900 32.275
9 5T 10 11 9 

9 

Lilia Sarapnickas1335
Infinity

7.675 7.150 8.5758.550 31.950
11 10 7 8 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Labay1710
Brown's - NV

9.225 9.075 9.1250.000 27.425
3 4 11 3 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic A/B
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 2:24:09 PM

Women / 8 / L8 a6 g4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Drake White703
Wright's Gym Acad

9.525 9.250 9.3009.025 37.100
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Emma Holton4285
KGDC Twisters  KS

9.600 8.600 9.8008.650 36.650
1 6 4 1 2 

2 

Dolly Smiley696
Wright's Gym Acad

9.150 9.075 8.6258.950 35.800
3 4T 2 6 3 

3 

Naima Bodhi1652
Brown's - NV

9.000 9.075 7.6258.550 34.250
4T 4T 6 10 4 

4 

Ava Bradford1246
Infinity

8.350 8.450 8.7507.975 33.525
6 8 8 5 5 

5 

Greta Kammueller1970
Dynamics Gymnastics

7.800 8.525 8.8256.850 32.000
8 7 9 4 6 

6 

Nina Burgess1250
Infinity

7.950 7.275 8.4758.075 31.775
7 10 7 7 7 

7 

Olivia Escott4944
Apollo   FL

7.500 7.050 8.2508.775 31.575
9 11 3 8 8 

8 

Riley Jahner4286
KGDC Twisters  KS

9.000 8.150 9.4500.000 26.600
4T 9 10T 2 9 

9 

Isabella Hart827
KGDC Twisters  KS

0.000 9.225 8.1258.600 25.950
10T 2 5 9 10 

10 

Adriana Arabo1643
Brown's - NV

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
10T 3 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 a6 g5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Littlejohn344
Twistars - MI

8.400 9.525 9.2009.225 36.350
5 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Langemo1972
Dynamics Gymnastics

9.150 8.400 9.2009.125 35.875
2 7 5 2T 2 

2 

Anya Mostrenko179
Emerald City - WA

9.200 8.525 8.8509.275 35.850
1 6 1 6 3 

3 

Jordan Lu126
Emerald City - WA

9.075 8.600 9.2258.800 35.700
3 5 7 1 4 

4 

Jillian Helzer334
Twistars - MI

8.275 9.325 8.8759.200 35.675
6 2 3T 5 5 

5 

Jewel Janzen4339
Capital City

8.000 9.100 8.6258.925 34.650
8 3 6 7 6 

6 

Alexis Katon4071
CATS  Wellington

8.175 7.500 8.3508.775 32.800
7 8 8 8 7 

7 

Hannah Winn1761
Brown's - NV

9.025 0.000 9.0757.450 25.550
4 9 9 4 8 

8 

Genesis Messer1301
Infinity

0.000 8.800 0.0009.200 18.000
9 4 3T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brown's - NV L 111.750 27.550 28.525 27.925 27.750
11 1 1

2 Emerald City - WA L 109.425 27.325 27.150 27.800 27.150
22 2 2

3 Infinity L 107.250 26.700 26.400 27.375 26.775
33 3 3
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twistars - MI S 112.875 27.325 28.700 28.350 28.500
12 1 1

2 Wright's Gym Acad S 112.025 28.125 28.425 27.675 27.800
21 2 2

3 Dynamics Gymnastics S 109.075 27.025 27.225 27.650 27.175
43 3 3

4 Capital City S 101.950 24.575 24.975 26.225 26.175
54 5 4

5 KGDC Twisters  KS S 89.200 18.600 25.975 17.250 27.375
35 4 5
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Women / 8 / L8 a8 g1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Bauer1010
Meadowview Gym Aca

9.250 9.000 9.4509.125 36.825
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Shaylee Reger4127
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.675 9.250 9.1508.975 36.050
4T 2 6 2 2 

2 

Eva Iannarelli2859
Flight Gym Academy

8.450 9.400 8.5259.100 35.475
6 1 5 7 3T

3T

Kylee Aronoff4156
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 8.500 8.9009.200 35.475
2 6 3 5 3T

3T

Kylie Thompson1594
Brussells Gymnastics

8.675 8.725 8.6759.350 35.425
4T 4 1 6 5 

5 

Brooklyn Genduso975
FlightSchool - OR

8.150 8.675 8.3508.550 33.725
7 5 7 9 6 

6 

Leighton Snider1815
Buckhead

8.775 6.450 8.9259.225 33.375
3 8 2 4 7 

7 

Megan Kelly1799
Buckhead

7.800 7.725 8.4507.925 31.900
8 7 9 8 8 

8 

Isabella Chang2457
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 9.1007.975 17.075
9 9 8 3 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 a8 g2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rose Kendrick3220
Eagles - NY

9.025 9.350 9.1759.425 36.975
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Natalie Nottingham1023
Meadowview Gym Aca

8.675 9.400 9.2009.475 36.750
3 1 1 2 2 

2 

Zoey Waye1033
Meadowview Gym Aca

9.000 8.275 9.4509.125 35.850
2 7 4 1 3 

3 

Avery Baker4159
Boundless Gymnastics

8.000 8.800 8.7258.500 34.025
4 5 5 5 4 

4 

Isabella Villagomez1821
Buckhead

7.925 9.025 8.0008.450 33.400
5 4 6 7 5 

5 

Lorelai Lewis1924
Libertyville

7.500 8.450 7.0008.250 31.200
7 6 7 8 6 

6 

Ava Sherer1593
Brussells Gymnastics

7.550 8.150 8.8256.650 31.175
6 8 9 4 7 

7 

Lindsay Newman1022
Meadowview Gym Aca

0.000 9.075 8.2009.375 26.650
9 3 3 6 8 

8 

Betsy Parker1805
Buckhead

7.000 0.000 0.0007.100 14.100
8 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 a8 g3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavriella Espinosa2663
Stars Gymnastics

8.575 9.425 9.2758.575 35.850
6 1 6 1 1 

1 

Sophia Damico3217
Eagles - NY

9.050 8.375 9.0008.975 35.400
1T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Janelle Blake5076
Bay City

8.950 8.775 8.0008.950 34.675
3 2 2T 10 3 

3 

Jordyn Higgins1917
Libertyville

8.800 8.425 8.2758.950 34.450
4 4 2T 7 4 

4 

Emma Shaw1933
Libertyville

9.050 8.500 8.1508.600 34.300
1T 3 5 8 5 

5 

Jocelyn St.Pierre3635
Thompsons  MA

8.725 7.800 8.6258.925 34.075
5 9 4 3 6 

6 

Natalie Meyer2678
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 8.200 8.4758.525 33.450
8 6T 7 6 7 

7 

Danielle Stanton3730
360 Gymnastics MA

8.025 8.200 8.5758.325 33.125
9 6T 8 4T 8 

8 

Malia Taylor982
FlightSchool - OR

8.400 8.175 8.0507.725 32.350
7 8 10 9 9 

9 

Laney Lindesmith2736
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.000 7.050 8.5758.300 31.925
10 10 9 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 a8 g4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Padgett4273
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.100 8.400 8.9509.050 34.500
6 5 2 1 1T

1T

Jazlyn Wolk4183
Boundless Gymnastics

8.250 8.550 8.8508.850 34.500
4T 1T 4 3 1T

1T

Lizzie Green1915
Libertyville

8.725 8.225 8.1009.125 34.175
1T 7 1 8 3 

3 

Erin Staniunas980
FlightSchool - OR

8.700 8.425 8.6758.300 34.100
3 4 9 6 4 

4 

Katie Blake2732
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

7.500 8.550 8.9009.025 33.975
9 1T 3 2 5 

5 

Natalie Soloway1935
Libertyville

8.725 8.300 8.4008.450 33.875
1T 6 7 7 6 

6 

Jessica Wilda3636
Thompsons  MA

7.850 8.450 8.7258.600 33.625
8 3 5 5 7 

7 

Lauren Jackson1920
Libertyville

8.050 8.125 8.8008.475 33.450
7 8 6 4 8 

8 

Johanna Dezellem974
FlightSchool - OR

8.250 7.050 8.0508.325 31.675
4T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Libertyville L 104.100 26.575 25.375 26.675 25.475
11 1 1
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Meadowview Gym Aca S 110.475 26.925 27.475 27.975 28.100
11 1 1

2 Boundless Gymnastics S 104.000 25.125 25.850 26.550 26.475
23 2 2

3 FlightSchool - OR S 100.875 25.350 25.275 25.175 25.075
42 3 4

4 Buckhead S 98.675 24.500 23.200 25.600 25.375
34 4 3
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Women / 8 / L8 b5 g1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Angland1599
Elite Gymn - MA

9.300 9.425 9.5259.400 37.650
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Ruby Batt1600
Elite Gymn - MA

9.125 9.550 9.6009.200 37.475
2 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Mia Tinnirello1628
Elite Gymn - MA

8.700 9.600 9.6259.200 37.125
4 1 2T 1 3 

3 

Kourtney Pierce1622
Elite Gymn - MA

8.325 9.300 9.1259.150 35.900
7 5 4 7 4 

4 

Emma Raywood2798
Oconee - GA

8.250 9.050 9.1509.125 35.575
8 8 5 5T 5 

5 

Raina Grace Fitzwater1827
Classics - VA

8.675 9.200 9.1507.950 34.975
5 6 10 5T 6 

6 

Lileigh Sizelove573
Meks Gymnastics

7.900 8.700 8.7508.525 33.875
9 10 7 9 7 

7 

Ann-Stallings Gardner1112
Armory

8.500 8.600 8.3258.425 33.850
6 11 8 11 8 

8 

Meagan Costello3478
TGR

7.100 9.575 7.9258.850 33.450
12 2 6 13 9 

9 

Katie Huynh3857
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.850 7.350 9.1008.300 32.600
10 13 9 8 10 

10 

Bailey Terry3514
TGR

7.825 7.500 8.7007.200 31.225
11 12 12 10 11 

11 

Fallyn Riesz3507
TGR

6.000 8.825 8.0007.850 30.675
13 9 11 12 12 

12 

Caroline Griffith1609
Elite Gymn - MA

8.725 9.150 9.2000.000 27.075
3 7 13 4 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 b5 g2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Pena1621
Elite Gymn - MA

8.850 7.900 9.1009.025 34.875
1 7 4 5 1 

1 

Leah Spinney1779
Nashua Gymnastics

8.350 8.750 9.1508.400 34.650
3 4 6 3 2 

2 

Layla Unzueta4503
Florida Flips

8.125 9.200 9.0008.175 34.500
5 2T 8T 7 3 

3 

Abigail Adducci3851
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.850 9.200 9.2508.050 34.350
9T 2T 11 1T 4 

4 

Riley Grindo3409
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.000 7.350 9.1259.150 33.625
6T 9 2 4 5 

5 

Daphnie Rickel4973
Rising Stars  FL

7.950 9.225 8.9257.400 33.500
8 1 13 8 6 

6 

Ryenne Barros2446
Nashua Gymnastics

7.500 8.000 8.5509.100 33.150
12 6 3 10 7 

7 

Mary Mac Flanagan543
Alabama Elite

8.225 8.050 9.0257.650 32.950
4 5 12 6 8 

8 

LilyGrace Greenwood2883
TAG - TN

8.700 7.600 8.0008.250 32.550
2 8 7 12 9 

9 

Chloe Vann2886
TAG - TN

8.000 5.850 8.7008.125 30.675
6T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Anna Bowman554
Meks Gymnastics

7.850 0.000 9.2509.250 26.350
9T 11T 1 1T 11 

11 

Adryana Aliabadi534
Alabama Elite

7.800 0.000 8.5008.550 24.850
11 11T 5 11 12 

12 

Meredith Stilley1840
Classics - VA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.175 8.175
13 11T 8T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite Gymn - MA S 112.400 27.275 28.575 27.800 28.750
11 1 1

2 TGR S 95.350 20.925 25.900 23.900 24.625
22 2 2
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